
Classificació Equips

2a Fase Edat Escolar A-B-C-D-E4P

Salt

Pavelló de Gimnàstica de Salt

9 i 10 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

A3

1 CG Esparreguera A 79,700CAT

DEL RIO CANTON, JANA 0,000 9,9009,000 27,2008,30052135

HERNÁNDEZ SOLE, ESTER 0,000 9,3009,500 25,9007,10049020

JIMÉNEZ ROMERO, IRAIDE 0,000 9,3009,300 26,5007,90054208

PIERNAS ROSELL, NAIA 0,000 8,8009,100 22,5004,60048942

27,900 0,000 28,500 23,300

2 CE TAGYM A 75,300CAT

BORRÁS MALDONADO, FREYJA AILYN 0,000 8,7009,400 25,4007,30056930

CARRETERO DE ARCOS, NEREA 0,000 9,1009,000 25,3007,20057021

GONZÁLEZ GALÁN, LUCÍA 0,000 9,2008,900 24,6006,50056919

27,300 0,000 27,000 21,000

3 Sabarca GC A 74,700CAT

ABAD MATIAS, ABRIL 0,000 8,0009,200 23,1005,90057594

CARRASCO VIVES, ADA 0,000 8,2009,400 25,5007,90055113

PEREZ AGUDO, VALERIA 0,000 9,1009,100 26,1007,90057475

27,700 0,000 25,300 21,700

4 CG Osona A 62,300CAT

LOPEZ MANDON, NAHIA 0,000 8,5007,500 22,0006,00057223

PANTOJA PALACIOS, VIOLETA 0,000 8,0008,200 18,4002,20056707

TORRENTS ORTIZ DE ZARETE, ARLET 0,000 8,2009,200 21,9004,50057224

24,900 0,000 24,700 12,700
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A4P

1 CG Osona A 116,100CAT

AMADOR GALLARDO, ESTEL 9,000 8,3009,700 36,8009,80056706

ANTONÉS BORGE, CLARA 9,700 9,6009,900 39,20010,00054491

CORNELLA SELLES, ELNA 7,800 9,9009,800 37,1009,60054708

CUGURA ARIMANY, BRUNA 9,900 9,2009,600 38,0009,30054766

29,400 28,600 28,700 29,400

2 AEG Olot A 114,200CAT

BASSOLS FERRER, ÒNIA 9,200 9,4000,000 26,8008,20057256

COMALADA MARTÍNEZ, IONA 9,700 9,8009,200 38,4009,70057259

DINESCU , AINHOA MARIA 9,200 9,9009,000 37,9009,80057263

HERNÁNDEZ AHUMADA, AN 8,800 10,1009,800 37,5008,80057262

28,000 28,100 29,800 28,300

3 Salt GC A 112,900CAT

AYUSO GONZALEZ, MARTINA 8,600 9,7009,900 37,5009,30055011

BLANCH OLEA, LIA 9,200 7,6009,400 36,0009,80057107

BOTELLO MARTIN, CORAL 8,800 9,5009,700 37,7009,70057123

COCA CARRIÓN, LENA 7,700 9,2009,500 35,4009,00057108

29,100 26,600 28,400 28,800

4 CGE Les Moreres A 111,600CAT

BONED MARTIN, LUCIA 9,700 8,4009,600 36,4008,70057532

GARCÍA BONASTRE, ONA 7,400 8,3009,600 34,2008,90057884

IGLESIAS RODRÍGUEZ, CLÀUDIA 9,700 9,30010,000 38,7009,70057362

MIÑO MUÑOZ, ALMA 8,500 7,20010,100 35,2009,40057397

29,700 27,900 26,000 28,000

5 CG Molins de Rei A 111,300CAT

GIL FERIA, GILIAN 9,200 8,8009,900 35,7007,80057452

MOLLON ZAMEL, LAIA 9,000 8,7008,700 35,5009,10057574

PARÉS KURUBALLY, ANNA 8,400 8,80010,000 37,0009,80054913
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A4P

SANTONJA QUEROL, MIA 8,400 7,40010,100 35,4009,50054916

30,000 26,600 26,300 28,400

6 Martorell GC A 108,200CAT

BALVANERA , ANNA NICOLE 3,900 8,3008,200 28,4008,00057509

CASTRO GOMEZ, EMMA 10,200 8,90010,100 39,1009,90055202

LIU , ANN JIQING 8,100 9,3009,900 36,6009,30057508

SUJAR SIFONTES, MARTA 6,100 9,3008,200 32,5008,90057355

28,200 24,400 27,500 28,100

7 CE SPLIT GYM A 106,900CAT

GINE GALLARDO, MIA 7,800 8,10010,000 34,5008,60057234

OLLER RUBINAT, MARTINA 8,800 7,7009,800 34,9008,60055253

SERRABASSA JUNYENT, MIA URGELL 7,900 9,1009,500 33,9007,40055249

SOLERNOU MATA, LLUNA 8,300 8,50010,100 36,0009,10055195

29,900 25,000 25,700 26,300

8 CG EGIBA A 106,400CAT

CABALLERO MARTI, GINA 9,800 9,3009,800 37,6008,70052407

MARROIG CARRERAS, DANIELA 9,300 8,10010,200 37,1009,50054377

PELLICER PEÑUELAS, JANA 6,900 7,5009,800 31,7007,50054136

29,800 26,000 24,900 25,700

9 Abrera GC A 104,700CAT

DIAZ VILLAZÁN, LOLA 5,000 8,6009,500 32,6009,50057433

RUEDA ALGUACIL, OLIVIA 8,300 8,0009,800 35,8009,70057692

TAO , MINOA 4,600 7,6009,600 31,4009,60057435

VELASCO MARTINEZ, CLOE 7,800 9,1009,400 36,0009,70057613

28,900 21,100 25,700 29,000

10 CGE Les Moreres B 104,100CAT

BARBERO LAFUENTE, VERA 9,700 9,6009,700 38,9009,90057527
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LARRAURI GARCÍA, HELENA 7,800 8,0008,400 32,8008,60057541

VILA PIQUER, GEORGINA 7,100 7,9009,800 32,4007,60057847

27,900 24,600 25,500 26,100

11 Abrera GC B 103,800CAT

ACEDO FERNANDEZ, MARTINA 6,700 9,3009,600 34,7009,10057440

MEGIA MITJANS, EMMA 5,700 6,5009,500 30,9009,20057520

MONROY RUIZ, VEGA 6,600 8,7009,700 33,4008,40057434

PÉREZ GARCIA, ALÈXIA 8,800 8,2000,000 25,2008,20057432

28,800 22,100 26,200 26,700

12 CG Mataro A 101,400CAT

EL BARDIAI EL MOUSSOUI, SOUKAINA 9,000 7,3009,800 33,6007,50057211

MARTÍN TORRALBA, ONA 7,700 6,80010,000 33,3008,80057173

TORRES BASTÚS, MIA 9,000 8,80010,200 34,5006,50057329

30,000 25,700 22,900 22,800

13 CG EGIBA B 100,500CAT

BAENA MONTESO, MARIA 5,700 9,1009,600 32,7008,30057086

CORTES CABAÑERO, ZOE 5,700 8,8009,900 32,5008,10054335

TAYLOR , LIVELY 8,400 8,1009,900 35,3008,90056573

29,400 19,800 26,000 25,300

14 CGA Porqueres A 96,900CAT

LUNA RODRIGUEZ, MAIA 5,900 8,3009,200 31,4008,00057325

RODRÍGUEZ SAUBI, MARIA 6,500 8,8009,800 33,8008,70057316

SILVA GUAITA, ALMUDENA 5,000 8,2009,700 31,7008,80057367

28,700 17,400 25,300 25,500

15 Salt GC B 89,000CAT

ALVAREZ GALLARDO, CLARA 6,300 9,3009,600 34,4009,20057118

BOADAS CLARÀ, MAIA 6,500 8,5009,900 33,4008,50057124
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PORTELL PUIG, TXELL 6,600 7,8000,000 18,1003,70057121

PUJOL MARTIN, EMMA 4,700 9,3000,000 19,3005,30057117

19,500 19,400 27,100 23,000

16 GA Sta Coloma CE A 81,700CAT

KASYANOVA , DIANA 2,500 6,6000,000 17,0007,90057630

NUÑEZ ARANDA, AINET 4,800 7,2009,600 28,9007,30057611

SÁNCHEZ HIGUERAS, MARTINA 8,000 8,2009,700 35,8009,90057632

19,300 15,300 22,000 25,100
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1 CG EGIBA A 110,400CAT

ABRUTSKY VILARO, AINA 9,800 8,30010,100 36,7008,50048831

ABRUTSKY VILARO, IVET 8,500 9,4009,900 35,8008,00048830

MARSIÑACH PALLISA, ARLET 7,800 9,0009,700 32,8006,30054313

RIBALTA GISBERT, JULIA 9,000 9,10010,200 37,2008,90053483

30,200 27,300 27,500 25,400

2 Salt GC A 107,400CAT

LINCAN , MAYA ANDREEA 9,600 9,7009,000 36,4008,10057120

SABATER URIBARRI, PAULA 9,900 10,0009,500 37,6008,20057125

SANCHO PAJARES, VERA 8,100 9,5009,100 33,4006,70057122

27,600 27,600 29,200 23,000

3 CG EGIBA B 107,200CAT

COLOMER ARTIGAS, CARLA 8,300 9,3009,600 36,2009,00051907

VIVES TRUJILLO, MIA 9,600 6,80010,000 34,3007,90054275

YUSTINO CALVO, ALBA 9,800 9,2009,800 36,7007,90050619

29,400 27,700 25,300 24,800

4 Club Nou Art A 106,800CAT

CARRERAS MIRO, ALDA 9,400 9,3009,300 36,9008,90057652

GOMEZ ADAN, LAIA 8,900 8,5009,500 34,4007,50057821

GOMEZ ADAN, SOFIA 8,700 8,3009,400 32,6006,20057820

RIPOLLES ROCABRUNA, BALMA 9,700 7,8009,100 34,7008,10057651

28,200 28,000 26,100 24,500

5 CGA Porqueres A 106,200CAT

ANGLADA MASÓ, BERTA 8,500 8,8009,800 34,6007,50057323

MASOLIVER GUINÓ, GAL·LA 8,200 9,4009,200 30,7003,90057347

PAGÈS TRIAS, GINA 8,900 9,5009,400 35,3007,50057349

SHIMOHAMA , HANA 9,700 8,9009,100 35,6007,90057814

28,400 27,100 27,800 22,900
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6 CG Osona A 105,500CAT

CASAS ARIMANY, AINA 8,300 8,8009,200 34,7008,40055564

ESPAÑA GUTIERREZ, BERTA 9,300 9,1008,800 35,7008,50056370

PUIG GARCIA, PAULA 8,700 9,1008,900 34,9008,20056325

TONEU ROVIRA, GEMMA 6,600 7,7009,000 31,4008,10056371

27,100 26,300 27,000 25,100

7 CGE Les Moreres A 102,400CAT

CUENCA LISEK, ARYA 7,700 8,8008,000 32,0007,50057539

RECASENS NAVEL, LUCIA 8,800 9,10010,000 36,0008,10057581

REDONDO MARTÍNEZ, EMMA 7,700 8,7009,700 34,4008,30057583

27,700 24,200 26,600 23,900

8 CG Barcelona A 101,700CAT

FUSTÉ GARCÍA, PALMIRA 9,100 8,5008,100 30,5004,80052197

MARQUEZ FEDOTOVA, AUDREY 9,200 8,80010,100 35,0006,90056642

MONTORO SILVA, ARIADNA 8,800 9,3009,900 36,2008,20055665

28,100 27,100 26,600 19,900

9 CE Salle Gracia A 100,200CAT

CARDONA SIMONPOLI, ALMA 7,800 9,3009,000 33,9007,80057469

MENDOZA HAYDON, MARTINA 7,000 9,2008,700 31,9007,00055157

MUÑOZ NARSULOYEVA, ALEXIA 9,300 8,7008,900 34,4007,50057305

26,600 24,100 27,200 22,300

10 Associacio MOVE IT A 99,800CAT

LOUREIRO CORTÉS, KEIRA 7,900 8,4009,000 33,3008,00057375

MADERN GIRÓ, LAIA 8,400 6,4007,300 27,7005,60057077

MORENO CUXART, AINA 5,700 8,0009,100 30,4007,60057052

PLANA MORENO, JÖANA 9,800 7,6008,500 33,4007,50057062

26,600 26,100 24,000 23,100
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11 CG Osona B 98,800CAT

ANDUJAR FUENTES, IRATI 5,800 8,5009,100 31,8008,40054680

ROURA GUINART, ÈLIA 7,700 8,6003,000 26,6007,30055994

SERRA GIRONA, NORA 9,000 8,0009,300 33,8007,50056454

VERDAGUER ESPELT, MARTINA 6,400 7,0009,000 27,2004,80054515

27,400 23,100 25,100 23,200

12 CG Mataro A 97,600CAT

BAEZA RIERA, OLIVIA 8,500 9,8009,200 33,2005,70058118

GARRIDO CRIADO, PAULA 8,300 9,5009,100 34,3007,40057174

MINTHE TOGOLA, MAMAGONE 6,600 9,2009,000 30,1005,30057170

27,300 23,400 28,500 18,400

13 CG Molins de Rei A 94,200CAT

AVILES SAENZ, LIA 7,700 7,6007,600 29,6006,70055286

ROCA ARCHILLA, EDEL 8,700 9,4009,100 31,7004,50057454

VASQUEZ COMAS, MARTINA 8,000 8,6009,200 32,9007,10057510

25,900 24,400 25,600 18,300

14 CG VILANOVA A 89,400CAT

LARA PARRAGA, PAULA 4,800 9,4008,600 27,2004,40055612

MARTINEZ MORENO, JÚLIA 5,100 9,6008,400 30,8007,70055335

SOLANO MATEO, JANA 6,500 8,7009,600 31,4006,60057156

26,600 16,400 27,700 18,700

15 CG Barcelona B 86,600CAT

ALZUETA BOCANEGRA, NOA 5,600 8,6008,900 25,9002,80054081

LEZAMA DURAN, ANTONELLA FABIANNA 8,600 8,3009,300 33,3007,10050430

VERDECIA DOMINGO, MIA 3,900 7,3009,000 27,4007,20055052

27,200 18,100 24,200 17,100

16 CG Osona C 80,200CAT
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FABREGA GELIS, BERTA 6,300 6,9008,700 28,0006,10054619

FONT ROURA, CARLA 6,000 8,1008,700 25,4002,60056000

GOMEZ NUÑEZ, SHEILA 7,800 5,2008,600 26,8005,20057193

26,000 20,100 20,200 13,900

17 CE SPLIT GYM A 79,200CAT

BOIXADERA ROMERO, MEL 8,700 0,0009,100 17,8000,00055194

CASAS PLATA, MAGALI 8,300 8,5009,200 33,5007,50057304

KHOUNSAMATHONG LOPEZ, ELENA 8,300 8,8003,000 27,9007,80057302

21,300 25,300 17,300 15,300
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B3

1 CGA Porqueres A 86,800CAT

FRANCH SAROLA, ABRIL 0,000 10,0009,500 28,5009,00057320

GUIXÀ CARDÓ, IVET 0,000 10,5009,800 29,8009,50057324

HORNO SANCHEZ, IONE 0,000 8,4009,000 26,5009,10057346

VERDEJO VALENTÍ, LOLA 0,000 9,6009,600 28,4009,20057368

28,900 0,000 30,100 27,800

2 Anoia CG A 78,600CAT

BALL HERRERA, ELENA 0,000 9,0009,200 26,7008,50053130

CUESTA ROBERT, BERTA 0,000 8,9008,900 26,7008,90051613

SANCHEZ MARTIN, CLARA 0,000 7,3008,200 25,2009,70057878

26,300 0,000 25,200 27,100

3 CE Salle Gracia B 70,900CAT

BERTRAN ROQUET, JÚLIA 0,000 6,8008,700 22,9007,40057468

ESCUDERO LLOP, JÚLIA 0,000 8,0008,000 24,0008,00057472

OLIVERES BERAZA, NAIA 0,000 7,6007,900 21,8006,30054970

WESTON AGUIAR, OLIVIA 0,000 8,2008,400 23,2006,60057465

25,100 0,000 23,800 22,000

4 CE Salle Gracia A 70,400CAT

GISBERT PONS, CARLA 0,000 8,7007,700 22,2005,80054896

SUAREZ ANDRADE, AMY CHARLOTTE 0,000 8,5007,700 23,6007,40057602

VILA PEREZ, OIHANE 0,000 9,2007,800 22,9005,90055104

VILARRASA GONZALEZ, ONA 0,000 8,8008,500 23,7006,40053038

24,000 0,000 26,700 19,700

5 CE TAGYM A 66,700CAT

CASTAÑO DEL PINO, EMMA 0,000 8,9009,000 26,7008,80057023

GARCIA CANCER, VEGA 0,000 8,8000,000 16,1007,30057022

MONTUFO MALPICA, ITZIAR 0,000 8,2007,500 23,9008,20056923

16,500 0,000 25,900 24,300
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B3

6 Abrera GC A 66,300CAT

CASAMADA HERMSEN, JULIA 0,000 6,3000,000 10,2003,90057442

CASTELLÓ TRUEBA, JANA 0,000 6,0006,300 16,6004,30057438

CEREZO KENNOUN, SOFIA 0,000 10,0007,300 25,2007,90055148

MONELL RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA 0,000 7,8008,100 24,2008,30057441

21,700 0,000 24,100 20,500

7 Anoia CG B 58,300CAT

DE NOGUERA DAVIES, ARIANNA 0,000 7,1007,200 22,7008,40057881

FREITA GAMEZ, PAULA 0,000 7,9005,100 19,8006,80057876

SERRANO NAVARRO, CARLA 0,000 7,6000,000 15,8008,20057880

12,300 0,000 22,600 23,400
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1 CGE Les Moreres A 115,400CAT

GOMEZ CRESPO, CLARA 9,700 6,80010,000 35,5009,00054848

MATEO GOMEZ, VALERIA 9,900 9,3008,900 37,0008,90054806

RIBALTA OLLÉ, ALBA 10,000 9,30010,000 38,7009,40057586

RIBALTA OLLÉ, CLARA 9,800 9,20010,400 38,5009,10057588

30,400 29,700 27,800 27,500

2 CGA Porqueres A 114,300CAT

ALAMO TERRADAS, CELIA 9,700 8,80010,000 37,2008,70052699

HERNANDEZ FONT, JÚLIA 10,000 9,5009,600 37,6008,50054984

PORXAS HERNANDEZ, LAIA 7,100 7,90010,100 32,8007,70057326

RODRIGUEZ SAUBI, CARLA 10,300 9,7009,800 39,0009,20052700

29,900 30,000 28,000 26,400

3 AEG Olot A 112,100CAT

CLAUDIA CAMARA, CRISTINA 9,800 7,90010,300 36,8008,80055059

OLIVARES ESCURRA, LAIA 9,400 8,00010,300 37,3009,60054969

OLMEDILLA PRADO, AVRIL 9,200 8,30010,000 36,4008,90055057

VILANOVA ARJONA, NAIA 9,600 8,10010,100 37,5009,70054963

30,700 28,800 24,400 28,200

4 CG Osona A 110,900CAT

CASEDELLA LINARES, MARTINA 8,900 7,2009,700 33,9008,10053717

FONT SALA, NAIA 9,500 8,90010,000 37,4009,00054702

NUÑEZ CASAS, ABRIL 8,400 9,10010,300 36,9009,10053360

VEGAS ALBELLA, ENNIA 9,000 8,80010,200 35,8007,80054581

30,500 27,400 26,800 26,200

5 Salt GC A 110,700CAT

CHIFA , MAYRA IOANA 9,100 8,6009,800 32,7005,20057133

DILMER GARCIA, DUNIA 9,700 8,20010,000 34,8006,90057127

MARQUEZ REDONDO, ELIA 10,100 10,00010,100 39,5009,30052754
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VAN NAERSSEN CAMPS, EMMAº 9,900 7,7009,900 35,5008,00055015

30,000 29,700 26,800 24,200

6 CG Molins de Rei A 109,500CAT

AYALA MARTÍNEZ, CLAUDIA 9,600 9,00010,200 37,6008,80057445

CALVET BOIXET, ALANA 8,500 8,8008,800 34,3008,20057597

CASANOVA RICART, ONA 9,300 9,40010,000 37,1008,40057451

MOLINA PARADA, ALBA 9,000 8,2008,600 33,8008,00052768

29,000 27,900 27,200 25,400

7 CG Bergueda A 108,700CAT

JORDANA CODINA, TXELL 9,800 6,6009,800 34,9008,70054897

OLTEAN DOBRESCU, ALÍCIA 9,300 8,8009,900 35,3007,30054900

RIBERA AVILÉS, BRUNA 9,700 8,6009,700 36,3008,30054854

TRUJILLO VALERA, ANAÏS 9,600 8,5009,000 34,3007,20057285

29,400 29,100 25,900 24,300

8 CE Salle Gracia A 105,500CAT

ANGELILLO , GIULIA 9,200 8,60010,000 35,7007,90057307

GUICHARDAZ MONZÓN, CHLOÉ 9,500 6,9009,200 33,2007,60057493

ORTIZ LORAN, CLARA 9,900 7,3009,600 35,3008,50054971

SALVADOR MARIMON, EMMA 9,600 6,00010,100 33,1007,40057977

29,700 29,000 22,800 24,000

9 CG EGIBA A 105,400CAT

HONTECILLAS VILASECA, ARLET 8,700 7,7000,000 24,2007,80051915

MARTINEZ LARGO, BLANCA 9,100 9,0009,800 37,0009,10046190

SIMO SIMON, MARIONA 9,800 7,00010,000 35,0008,20051843

VALL DE VILARAMO ALBACETE, MARGOT 8,900 4,1009,000 28,7006,70053749

28,800 27,800 23,700 25,100

10 Gracia GC A 105,300CAT

Imprès 11/03/2024 13:12:23



Classificació Equips

2a Fase Edat Escolar A-B-C-D-E4P

Salt

Pavelló de Gimnàstica de Salt

9 i 10 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4P

FAVÁ SUBIRATS, DOLÇA-CINTA 7,200 8,90010,100 34,6008,40053771

MAJÓ LLIMÓS, AINA 8,400 7,2009,500 32,8007,70054637

MOLLÀ COMPANYÓ, MAR 8,700 8,00010,000 34,1007,40054072

RUIZ TOMÁS, NORA 9,200 8,1009,800 35,1008,00056406

29,900 26,300 25,000 24,100

11 Sabarca GC A 102,800CAT

ALONSO PEREZ, NATALIA 9,000 5,10010,000 32,4008,30055245

DIAZ ESTEVEZ, CLAUDIA 8,900 8,8009,700 36,9009,50057592

URBANEJA AZUAGA, JAHDIEL 9,200 7,0009,600 33,5007,70052770

29,300 27,100 20,900 25,500

12 CE SPLIT GYM A 102,100CAT

CERVANTES ASTALLÉ, LIA 6,700 8,4009,700 32,8008,00057232

MILLAN MARTINEZ, CIARA 9,500 7,3009,600 34,5008,10057235

VILLAR LLENAS, ELIA 9,700 7,5009,100 34,8008,50055189

28,400 25,900 23,200 24,600

13 CG Terrassa A 100,300CAT

ESPITIA HERNANDEZ, EMILY VALENTINA 8,700 7,7008,900 32,9007,60057099

GARCIA GARCIA, ALEXANDRA 9,800 6,7009,700 33,7007,50057098

MASTROBATTISTA LEÓN, VALERIA 8,300 8,7009,500 33,7007,20057101

28,100 26,800 23,100 22,300

14 CG Mataro A 99,200CAT

BOIRO MARTÍNEZ, CIARA 9,200 5,30010,200 32,6007,90057212

VILLAR HIDALGO, LAIA 6,700 7,7009,300 32,1008,40057167

ZAMORA MORILLO, LEYRE 9,100 9,0007,800 34,5008,60057332

27,300 25,000 22,000 24,900

15 CG Molins de Rei B 97,700CAT

CALDENTEY BORJESSON, MARTINA 6,300 8,1007,900 29,2006,90057808
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B4P

PEREZ RIOS, EILA 7,300 6,4009,200 27,4004,50057614

TELLO CASASAMPERE, IRIS 9,700 8,0009,800 34,0006,50054915

VENTURA BAEZ, VEGA 7,300 7,4009,700 32,2007,80055036

28,700 24,300 23,500 21,200

16 AE Casp A 97,200CAT

ACED TAPIA, MARIONA 9,400 9,5000,000 28,1009,20057683

CÁNOVAS ALANIS, LARA 7,600 7,6008,600 33,3009,50057644

CUMELLES GUILLEM, AINA 6,800 7,1000,000 22,2008,30057342

DIND CASTRO, STELLA 9,700 7,50010,000 35,8008,60057275

18,600 26,700 24,600 27,300

17 CG Barcelona A 95,200CAT

AGUSTINA CAMPOS, ARLET 9,400 7,6000,000 26,0009,00052188

CANAL TEJEDERAS, NORA 9,600 7,8009,100 33,7007,20056307

LAFORTUNE TAPIA, ELENA 10,100 8,4008,900 34,4007,00056304

VILLARUEL CORDOVA, CARLOTA 7,400 7,1000,000 22,6008,10054224

18,000 29,100 23,800 24,300

18 GA Sta Coloma CE A 94,100CAT

MARTIN GUZMÁN, VEGA 9,000 6,6009,000 30,4005,80057633

MELLADO SERRANO, VERA 8,800 6,7009,300 32,1007,30057634

NISHIYAMA SOLÓRZANO, ONA 8,900 6,7009,000 31,6007,00057631

27,300 26,700 20,000 20,100

19 CG Barcelona B 84,200CAT

CASTILLO OSUNA, IRENE 6,700 4,0009,400 27,8007,70055855

ISKANDARANI MYRONOVA, SOFIA 8,900 4,0009,200 29,0006,90052201

MARTIN PECH, JULIA 6,700 5,0009,200 27,4006,50056306

27,800 22,300 13,000 21,100

20 CG Terrassa B 83,400CAT
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B4P

DIAZ CRISTOBAL, INGRID 8,400 3,9009,200 28,5007,00054648

FALGUERA CASADO, LAIA 5,900 5,6008,400 24,4004,50057100

UDINA YESTE, ONA 9,200 6,1007,900 30,5007,30054646

25,500 23,500 15,600 18,800

21 CG EGIBA B 70,900CAT

ANDREI BALEANU, MARTINA MARIA 9,100 4,2000,000 20,3007,00055537

BAENA FONTAROSA, YANIRE 8,700 6,8006,900 30,2007,80055536

CONESA VILA, ARLET 8,700 5,0000,000 20,4006,70051920

6,900 26,500 16,000 21,500
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Salt
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Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4G

1 Salt GC A 111,400CAT

MATÓ XIFRA, BETH 10,100 7,60010,300 37,5009,50052753

MOLAS FALGUERA, ELNA 9,800 7,20010,300 36,8009,50057131

PONS GUMÀ, LAIA 9,700 7,4009,800 33,6006,70057126

SARGATAL MARTINEZ, BLANCA 9,200 8,40010,500 36,4008,30054905

31,100 29,600 23,400 27,300

2 CG Bergueda A 110,300CAT

AYALA APARICIO, CARLA 9,800 7,70010,300 37,2009,40054903

JORDANA CALLE, JUDIT 9,600 8,00010,300 35,7007,80055031

STOICA , MAYA 9,700 8,7009,600 37,4009,40057290

30,200 29,100 24,400 26,600

3 CG Sant Boi A 108,300CAT

CASTILLO LOPEZ, NIDIA 9,100 8,60010,400 36,9008,80053046

GALISTEO LOPEZ, PAULA 8,800 7,0009,900 33,4007,70055120

GUZMAN LOPERA, MARTA 9,200 7,7009,200 34,4008,30050152

LLAURADO ALSINA, JULIA 7,900 8,00010,400 35,4009,10055792

30,700 27,100 24,300 26,200

4 Gracia GC A 107,300CAT

FLORES CAROD, LAIA 9,000 8,40010,400 37,1009,30055930

GARCÍA PRADO, ESTER 9,300 6,00010,300 34,3008,70054654

PALLARÈS GINER, IONA 8,000 5,9009,300 31,1007,90052122

VELLVÉ DÍAZ, NEREA 9,400 7,40010,100 35,9009,00054169

30,800 27,700 21,800 27,000

5 CGA Porqueres A 106,700CAT

BATALLER CAULA, ELNA 7,600 8,60010,300 35,3008,80052735

RODRIGUEZ MAYNOU, ARIADNA 9,200 7,60010,200 33,3006,30055261

VILA GÜELL, ARIADNA 8,100 6,4009,800 33,2008,90055294

VIÑOLAS BRAMON, BRUNA 6,600 8,5009,600 33,8009,10051201
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30,300 24,900 24,700 26,800

6 Club Nou Art A 106,200CAT

GUARCH CASTELLS, ARLET 9,600 8,3009,300 36,4009,20057744

LOPEZ ALONSO, BERTA 9,100 7,7009,500 35,3009,00057745

PUERTO ROSELLÓ, PAULA 8,300 7,5009,700 33,1007,60057653

RABASSÓ VERDAGUER, LAIA 8,700 8,1009,700 33,7007,20057670

28,900 27,400 24,100 25,800

7 Salt GC B 106,000CAT

ALFONSO ALFONSO, NOA 9,500 8,00010,000 34,6007,10057130

GARCIA HERVA, NEFER 7,900 7,2009,800 32,8007,90053698

MOORE , ISABELLA 8,400 7,90010,100 33,1006,70057129

SAEZ SANCHEZ, ALINA 8,800 9,3009,900 37,1009,10052773

30,000 26,700 25,200 24,100

8 CG EGIBA A 105,300CAT

COLOMER ARTIGAS, MARTINA 9,300 8,50010,000 36,4008,60049367

GARCIA SAA, ELISA 7,900 7,40010,500 32,6006,80052325

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, NOA 9,400 8,3009,900 36,3008,70052399

30,400 26,600 24,200 24,100

9 CE Salle Gracia A 105,200CAT

ANDRÉS BOTE, EMMA 9,000 6,5009,900 34,0008,60054803

FERRER BLANCO, NEUS 8,700 6,9009,900 34,4008,90054892

GORIS PIQUÉ, VALENTINA 8,900 7,7009,800 31,5005,10054959

JEREZ MOMBLÁN, DULCE 8,500 8,1009,600 35,0008,80054966

29,600 26,600 22,700 26,300

10 CGE Les Moreres A 104,400CAT

DAZA SALVADOR, NOA 8,300 6,3009,800 33,4009,00057246

HUERVA SEGURA, SIBILA 8,800 6,30010,400 34,4008,90055210
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PEREZ MORENO, ALBA 9,100 6,9009,900 33,1007,20052716

PUIG CASAS, CARLOTA 9,800 8,2009,800 35,1007,30054838

30,100 27,700 21,400 25,200

11 CG Vic A 103,200CAT

GARAÑA FABREGAS, VIOLETA 7,900 4,90010,200 31,4008,40054672

VICENTE GALLIFA, GALA 9,200 7,70010,400 37,1009,80052507

VILA MARTINEZ, ARLET 9,000 7,80010,200 34,7007,70047695

30,800 26,100 20,400 25,900

12 Sabarca GC A 103,000CAT

BELLIDO LUQUE, LEIRE 8,700 8,2009,900 35,3008,50057654

RODRIGUEZ NAVAS, NADIA 9,800 6,8009,800 34,2007,80052760

SANCHEZ BATALLA, MARIA 9,400 5,80010,000 33,5008,30052669

29,700 27,900 20,800 24,600

13 CN Granollers A 101,000CAT

CAMPOY CARMONA, JUNE 8,000 7,0009,200 29,5005,30054292

CHAVOYA TERRAZA, MAYAHUEL 7,600 7,1009,800 31,7007,20056080

HOSPITAL MUÑIZ, SOFIA 8,700 8,00010,100 36,1009,30052041

JAEN LAVALL, MARINA 7,800 7,80010,300 32,8006,90053908

30,200 24,500 22,900 23,400

14 CG Terrassa A 98,900CAT

ELIAS DIAZ, JULIA 8,900 5,0009,500 32,6009,20052890

ESTEVE GASSET, CLARA 8,400 7,9009,700 33,2007,20057102

FERRERO LACASA, IVET 7,700 5,00010,000 29,9007,20052882

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ERIKA 8,500 5,6009,500 32,6009,00057103

29,200 25,800 18,500 25,400

15 CG Molins de Rei A 97,400CAT

BRAVO PRIETO, MARTINA 4,800 6,9009,900 28,1006,50057570
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B4G

CHECA ARENAS, MAR 9,300 7,2009,800 33,5007,20057449

O'NEILL , GRACE 7,900 7,4009,300 28,0003,40057571

ROCA VILA, MARTINA 9,400 5,6009,800 30,9006,10054918

29,500 26,600 21,500 19,800

16 Associacio MOVE IT A 92,500CAT

HOMS RODRÍGUEZ, INDIA 3,500 5,0009,900 23,0004,60057075

LOUREIRO CORTÉS, KYANA 5,400 5,1009,300 26,9007,10057374

PACHECO PARRÓN, LOLA 9,300 8,3009,900 34,9007,40055112

PARAROLS PERICH, PAULA 8,200 6,7009,600 30,1005,60057053

29,400 22,900 20,100 20,100

17 CG Terrassa B 91,700CAT

FERRER ESTEVE, ONA 5,200 6,9009,600 30,6008,90054644

GARCIA ZARAGOZA, LAIA 9,300 5,4009,200 30,3006,40057106

GONZALEZ CASTILLA, NORA 8,300 6,4009,400 30,8006,70054655

28,200 22,800 18,700 22,000

18 Club Gymrock B 91,700CAT

ALONSO MOLINA, NOA 7,700 7,9009,500 33,8008,70054813

FLORES CABALLERO, JULIET 6,600 4,9009,400 26,0005,10057402

FONTES ROMEU, NORA 7,900 4,70010,200 31,9009,10057382

29,100 22,200 17,500 22,900

19 Club Gymrock A 90,400CAT

CONDE CASTRO, SOFIA 7,600 6,80010,000 33,0008,60055558

FERNANDEZ ESCUDERO, LEYRE 4,400 5,6009,000 23,9004,90057383

PETIT MURILLO, NOA 8,900 5,9009,700 33,5009,00057408

28,700 20,900 18,300 22,500

20 AE St Vicenç Montalt A 90,100CAT

CRUZ CREUS, BERTA 9,100 6,0009,200 29,2004,90058071
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DE CLASCÀ ROQUET, ARLET 9,300 6,20010,200 31,7006,00058068

FIOROTTO NORMANTAS, LUCIA 8,600 6,6009,500 29,2004,50058069

28,900 27,000 18,800 15,400

21 CG Olesa A 90,000CAT

CARMONA MARQUEZ, ELIA 8,900 6,90010,100 30,3004,40051145

CASTILLO AUÑON, PAULA 7,600 7,4009,900 31,7006,80046068

SALGUERO MOLINA, CLAUDIA 5,600 6,9009,800 28,0005,70057675

29,800 22,100 21,200 16,900

22 CG Barcelona A 78,100CAT

ARAB DRAKE, DORIS 8,500 7,2000,000 22,5006,80052544

MAZZONI , LENI 6,000 6,3009,900 29,2007,00046374

SIPIRAN STOLERIU, NICOLE CRISTINA 7,100 3,40010,000 26,4005,90056303

19,900 21,600 16,900 19,700

23 AE Dinasty A 75,500CAT

AGUILAR MARTÍNEZ, PAULA 7,500 5,9009,200 26,0003,40057751

PAGÈS CIURANS, JUDIT 7,300 6,3009,600 26,8003,60057657

PEDRAZA BADULES, DANIELA 4,100 5,9009,200 22,7003,50057755

28,000 18,900 18,100 10,500

24 AE Dinasty B 68,900CAT

CARRERAS GODÀS, NORA 8,900 4,6009,300 26,5003,70057660

CORBACHO OLANREWAJU, CARLA 5,400 6,0000,000 15,9004,50051648

VELASCO HIDALGO, ABRIL 6,500 5,8009,700 26,5004,50057659

19,000 20,800 16,400 12,700
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C3

1 CG Esparreguera A 83,700CAT

BADITOIU , MEDEEA IONA 0,000 8,70010,800 28,0008,50046575

CORELLA GONALEZ, LEIRE 0,000 8,80010,500 28,6009,30039612

ESPADAS MOTOS, NORA 0,000 7,70010,700 26,8008,40053774

ROPERO AGUSTIN, NAYARA 0,000 8,00010,300 25,0006,70049018

32,000 0,000 25,500 26,200

2 Salt GC A 82,400CAT

BOSCH SALGUERO, BLANCA 0,000 8,20010,500 26,5007,80057087

MAÑE ALMAZAN, PAULA 0,000 7,10010,200 25,9008,60057221

SADURNI ARIMANY, EVA 0,000 8,30010,700 28,0009,00057222

SAGRERA POUSA, XIANA 0,000 8,90010,400 26,8007,50049629

31,600 0,000 25,400 25,400

3 CE Salle Gracia A 80,700CAT

HEREDIA GONZÁLEZ, EMMA 0,000 8,90010,200 27,0007,90057628

LAGUNAS ANTIMO, MARTINA 0,000 6,00010,200 22,3006,10054967

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, BERTA 0,000 8,10010,700 27,2008,40057443

SOLER BUSCART, ONA 0,000 7,80010,700 26,5008,00054018

31,600 0,000 24,800 24,300

4 Abrera GC A 80,600CAT

GARCIA CABISTAN, MARTA 0,000 5,90010,600 25,1008,60052984

IBAR VALDIVIA, AINARA 0,000 6,80010,400 25,5008,30047525

PAZ PARRA, JANA 0,000 7,80010,600 27,7009,30057525

TERRÓN GUERRERO, ABRIL 0,000 8,20010,200 26,0007,60053036

31,600 0,000 22,800 26,200

5 CE TAGYM A 75,300CAT

GINÉ LÓPEZ, EKATERINA 0,000 7,30010,300 25,1007,50057034

LOZANO VENDRELL, AINA 0,000 8,00010,700 25,7007,00057035

MARTINEZ JODAR, EMMA 0,000 5,90010,100 24,5008,50046687
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31,100 0,000 21,200 23,000

6 CGA Porqueres A 74,500CAT

BERENGUER BORRELL, BLANCA 0,000 7,90010,600 26,1007,60057343

MOMPLET MORENO, MARINA 0,000 7,10010,500 24,0006,40057365

NINE , ALEXIA MARIA 0,000 5,20010,400 22,8007,20057416

SERRA COMAMALA, JOANA 0,000 6,80010,300 22,2005,10055291

31,500 0,000 21,800 21,200

7 Abrera GC B 74,300CAT

CAMPOS VIGO, LAIA 0,000 7,90010,800 25,1006,40052463

MARTIN CAMACHO, SARA 0,000 7,50010,200 22,4004,70052095

MORENO CAZORLA, JUDITH 0,000 3,90010,300 20,4006,20057524

PULIDO ALONSO, IVET 0,000 8,0009,400 24,4007,00049519

31,300 0,000 23,400 19,600

8 Salt GC B 72,100CAT

FERNANDEZ CARBONES, AINA 0,000 6,70010,600 22,4005,10057197

GUO , YI HAN 0,000 6,90010,800 25,6007,90044585

MORA CERRILLO, CLÀUDIA 0,000 6,50010,700 24,1006,90057196

32,100 0,000 20,100 19,900

9 CG Olesa A 64,900CAT

BRUGUERA PRATS, ELNA 0,000 4,5009,300 18,4004,60048223

PORTAS MURO, MARTA 0,000 7,7009,600 24,1006,80041457

PUJOL CÁLIZ, DANIELA 0,000 6,40010,400 22,4005,60054251

29,300 0,000 18,600 17,000
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1 CGA Porqueres B 114,800CAT

ALSIUS FERRER, IRENE 9,500 10,20010,100 38,9009,10057315

CABEZAS HERREROS, TANIA 8,800 8,00010,500 34,8007,50052741

CATALÀ CHORRO, ARLET 8,700 9,30010,700 36,4007,70054981

PUJOLRÀS ROCA, BRUNA 6,900 10,10010,900 37,2009,30055222

32,100 27,000 29,600 26,100

2 Salt GC A 113,600CAT

ROCA HORTA, EMMA 9,800 10,10010,300 39,1008,90027147

SAMPOL PEREZ, ONA 9,600 8,30010,200 36,0007,90057529

TUNKARA , FATU 9,500 9,00010,300 37,6008,80050911

TURON PLANELLA, JUDIT 9,600 9,0009,300 35,9008,00057132

30,800 29,000 28,100 25,700

3 Sabarca GC A 112,400CAT

COTS ALVAREZ, ALBA 8,600 8,3009,900 32,6005,80052667

PRESTIERI LLORET, ALBA 8,900 8,80011,100 38,0009,20036734

RODRIGUEZ SUJAR, IVET-DIAHARA 8,900 9,20010,600 37,7009,00049151

VALLS BARBERO, IRINA 9,500 9,50010,800 36,7006,90044187

32,500 27,300 27,500 25,100

4 CGE Les Moreres A 109,700CAT

GONZALEZ ARNEZ, NURIA 9,300 8,60010,000 35,8007,90054782

SANCHEZ BONET, ONA 9,100 9,30010,200 37,2008,60055211

TEIXIDOR SANZ, MARINA 9,200 8,90010,300 36,5008,10052722

VERA MARTIN, LAIA 8,400 7,70010,200 34,1007,80052724

30,700 27,600 26,800 24,600

5 CG Vic A 107,900CAT

BALLUS BIGAS, ARLET 8,800 8,60010,200 36,1008,50048527

GUERRERO AZAUSTRE, NORA 8,700 7,10010,300 33,5007,40049570

JIMENEZ BOZO, KEIRA MELANY 9,200 8,90010,300 37,0008,60054178
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SERRA GODAYOL, JULIA 9,300 7,50010,200 34,7007,70047142

30,800 27,300 25,000 24,800

6 Club Nou Art A 106,600CAT

GARCIA MORALES, IRIS 7,600 8,70010,200 34,7008,20046962

MANCHA ALONSO, AINA 8,400 8,30010,400 32,8005,70055346

RAMIREZ BLANCO, ALEXANDRA 9,200 9,0009,300 35,0007,50049982

ROCABRUNA CASOLIVA, MAR 8,600 9,40010,100 35,0006,90055343

30,700 26,200 27,100 22,600

7 CG Lleida A 106,400CAT

DOMINGUEZ MORALES, NAHIA 8,300 8,6009,500 33,8007,40057058

JOVE BUJ, ALMA 9,100 8,70010,500 36,7008,40057056

MASCARELL GARRIDO, ABRIL 9,200 8,90010,100 35,9007,70057057

30,100 26,600 26,200 23,500

8 CGA Porqueres A 104,900CAT

CLAVAGUERA TRIAS, JULIA 9,500 9,40010,600 37,5008,00057327

MEDINA ROURA, MAR 8,300 8,30010,300 32,9006,00051220

PLA PUIGDEVALL, LAIA 6,600 9,00010,700 32,9006,60055220

RAMÍREZ COROMINAS, BRUNA 8,100 6,80010,000 31,0006,10053139

31,600 25,900 26,700 20,700

9 Sabarca GC B 104,800CAT

BELLOUR GARCIA, SOFIA 8,300 8,40010,600 34,5007,20052692

GONZÁLEZ DELGADO, NÀYADE 8,100 7,1009,800 31,9006,90052787

MICOLA PASCUAL, MARTINA 9,100 8,70010,700 36,9008,40052676

OLMOS PEDRO, ALBA 8,500 8,2008,200 30,8005,90055064

31,100 25,900 25,300 22,500

10 CG EGIBA A 104,500CAT

CABELLO CAMPO, TINA 8,400 9,20010,000 35,9008,30040416
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CODINA CLIMENT, ISONA 9,000 7,8009,600 35,0008,60045744

GOMEZ SELLARES, DANIELLA 7,700 7,5009,400 31,1006,50046271

GUERRERO VIDAL, AIMIA 7,800 8,60010,600 33,6006,60035076

30,200 25,200 25,600 23,500

11 CG Molins de Rei A 103,500CAT

DUTREN CASAMIAN, JOANA 8,300 8,80011,000 35,2007,10054958

GARCIA SALA, MARTINA 7,600 7,50010,200 31,6006,30054954

LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, ADRIANA 8,600 9,80010,100 34,3005,80057572

MAS GAVITO, DANA 7,500 8,20010,000 33,2007,50054923

31,300 24,500 26,800 20,900

12 CG Sant Boi A 103,100CAT

CLAUDEL CARO, ALBA 8,800 9,00010,400 34,8006,60047192

MARTINEZ MENGUAL, IRENE 7,900 8,60010,100 32,2005,60049918

ROMAN MAYNE, ARLET 9,700 9,20010,700 36,1006,50047779

31,200 26,400 26,800 18,700

13 Martorell GC A 102,900CAT

CALVETE BASCOMPTE, NAYARA 8,800 6,9009,700 32,4007,00057296

DIAZ RAMOS, CHLOE 7,700 8,7009,100 33,5008,00057295

MARTINEZ CAMBA, MERITXELL 6,500 7,3009,400 29,1005,90057294

RICO PARRILLA, JULIA 8,900 8,9009,600 36,3008,90057505

28,700 25,400 24,900 23,900

14 Gracia GC A 102,600CAT

CABELLO GONZALEZ, PAULA 9,000 9,2008,200 33,3006,90049467

GIL SALES, NÚRIA 7,700 8,8009,600 33,0006,90052143

MIYAZAKI TAKANO, AINA 9,000 8,00010,100 33,9006,80045954

PASTOR CANTARERO, PAULA 8,900 7,9008,500 33,0007,70049338

28,200 26,900 26,000 21,500
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15 CE SPLIT GYM B 102,600CAT

CASTRILLO BAJONA, CYNTHIA 7,700 7,60010,500 32,4006,60048754

VELASCO MARQUEZ, NORA 8,300 8,00010,000 34,8008,50055193

VIDAL ALBETS, ABRIL 7,900 9,70010,700 35,4007,10055192

31,200 23,900 25,300 22,200

16 CN Granollers A 101,800CAT

GARRIDO ROMERO, NORA 7,600 8,2009,600 32,8007,40051070

GONZALEZ BONACHELA, EMMA 6,800 8,50010,600 32,6006,70046409

GRAU DE SÁ, MARTINA 8,400 9,70010,800 36,4007,50047757

31,000 22,800 26,400 21,600

17 CE Salle Gracia A 101,700CAT

FARAONE CORBERÁN, VERA 8,100 8,20010,100 34,8008,40052655

RIVAS PUCHAES, LAIA 8,500 8,4009,600 31,5005,00050818

WEINBERG ANDERER, LOLA 8,600 9,50010,200 35,4007,10055029

29,900 25,200 26,100 20,500

18 CE SPLIT GYM A 100,700CAT

AGUILAR BOIX, AINA 7,900 6,6009,900 30,5006,10057230

GALOBART VILADRICH, GAL·LA 7,200 8,50010,200 32,4006,50055191

MIRANDA PONS, VIOLETA 7,600 8,10010,100 33,5007,70057655

VALLRIBERA ROJO, BRUNA 8,500 8,30010,300 34,1007,00049722

30,600 24,000 24,900 21,200

19 CG Barcelona A 100,300CAT

ALLAMEL , NESTA 8,100 7,70010,100 31,8005,90054297

AVILÈS VILANOVA, LAIA 8,700 8,5009,600 33,8007,00050859

CARLE LAMBERT, CLEMENTINE 7,100 9,3009,800 32,6006,40056629

COSTA URRUTIA, PAULA 8,300 8,10010,100 30,9004,40054074

30,000 25,100 25,900 19,300

Imprès 11/03/2024 13:12:42



Classificació Equips

2a Fase Edat Escolar A-B-C-D-E4P

Salt

Pavelló de Gimnàstica de Salt

9 i 10 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

C4P

20 CG EGIBA B 100,100CAT

ALAMO BARRERA, SARA 8,400 6,90010,100 32,2006,80050620

CHASI GARCIA, GIANIRA ANAIS 8,300 7,20010,000 32,9007,40048663

ROLDAN GALERA, LUCIA 7,900 7,6009,900 30,2004,80046625

VIVES PEREIRA, LAIA 7,900 9,40010,100 34,3006,90051821

30,200 24,600 24,200 21,100

21 Salt GC B 98,880CAT

COCA CARRIÓN, NORA 8,300 9,0008,900 32,8006,60050905

GALIMBERTI GUERRERO, LUCIA 9,200 8,2009,200 31,0004,40049628

JAMMEH BADJIE, FATOU 8,700 8,5009,600 33,0006,20057195

SORIANO AGUILERA, VIOLETA 9,000 7,6009,800 31,2804,88057134

28,600 26,900 25,700 17,680

22 CG Osona B 97,500CAT

COROMINAS ARIMANY, LAURA 8,200 8,90010,000 35,4008,30053375

GONZALEZ RODENAS, NORA 7,600 8,0009,600 30,9005,70053365

POU CASELLAS, LAIA 7,000 7,10010,400 31,2006,70054664

30,000 22,800 24,000 20,700

23 Gracia GC B 94,200CAT

FORNS SOBRINO, MIREIA 7,800 8,5009,700 31,5005,50054202

MONGE RAMOS, SOFIA 8,700 6,9009,200 29,7004,90052425

PEÑA DOMINGO, FIONA 8,300 8,8009,900 33,0006,00052435

28,800 24,800 24,200 16,400

24 CN Granollers B 94,100CAT

ANTEQUERA GARCIA, AITANA 8,200 7,90010,100 32,8006,60048282

FRONTE GUTIERREZ, ARLETTE 7,700 7,7009,400 29,5004,70049203

PIÑERO BARAMBONES, LAIA 7,700 7,30010,000 31,8006,80054459

29,500 23,600 22,900 18,100
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25 CG Osona A 93,200CAT

BONSOMS FRANCAS, TXELL 7,600 8,5009,300 31,6006,20057194

PICART PAGES, HELENA 7,800 8,9009,500 31,1004,90054582

SURRIBAS PEÑA, IRINA 8,100 8,7009,800 30,5003,90046320

28,600 23,500 26,100 15,000

26 AE Dinasty A 83,600CAT

CONCHILLO ROBLES, MIA 7,300 6,9008,500 25,5002,80057756

GONZÁLEZ PEREZ, ADELLE 7,500 7,7009,500 28,0003,30057749

RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA, SARA 7,000 8,3009,500 30,1005,30057747

27,500 21,800 22,900 11,400
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1 Anoia CG A 115,800CAT

LOOS ROSA, AMÉLIE 8,400 9,00010,200 36,7009,10055482

MIQUEL JORBA, BRUNA 7,700 9,40010,800 36,4008,50053131

PEREZ FOLLECO, CARLA 8,600 10,20011,000 39,2009,40053199

SANCHEZ FABREGAT, JANA 8,300 10,00010,900 38,9009,70053061

32,700 25,300 29,600 28,200

2 Associacio MOVE IT A 113,000CAT

BELTRAN ABRATE, EMMA 9,600 9,70010,500 39,2009,40047065

CARRASCO SUÑER, JÚLIA 8,000 9,5009,900 35,3007,90055135

QUIRANTE BABUSHKINA, ANASTASIA 7,400 9,0009,400 34,1008,30057074

SOLER PORTERIAS, MONTSERRAT 8,800 9,40010,000 38,1009,90055127

30,400 26,400 28,600 27,600

3 CGE Les Moreres A 112,000CAT

AMARGÓS GRAS, CARLA 8,100 8,9009,600 34,7008,10057530

CASTELLS MARTINEZ, MARTINA 8,700 10,30010,900 38,9009,00050442

FARIS , SOPHIA 8,400 9,7009,800 36,0008,10052837

REGO CUSSO, LAIA 8,900 9,5009,900 37,1008,80047568

30,600 26,000 29,500 25,900

4 CG EGIBA A 111,500CAT

ALONSO PALMAROLA, PAULA 8,600 9,60010,200 37,1008,70035578

CAMBRONERO MORENO, PAULA 9,100 9,20010,100 36,2007,80030613

NAVARRO RUIZ, IRENE 8,500 9,3009,800 36,3008,70045749

TORT PUIG, GINA 7,400 8,60010,000 35,5009,50050389

30,300 26,200 28,100 26,900

5 CG Molins de Rei A 110,200CAT

GALAN LOPEZ, EDURNE 7,600 9,80010,000 35,5008,10041666

HUERTA ZAMEL, ABRIL 8,400 9,4009,900 37,2009,50052615

PAPELL BALLESTERO, INÉS 8,700 8,90010,200 37,4009,60057863
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PUIGARDEU DEL MORAL, LORNA 7,700 8,8009,500 33,7007,70057776

30,100 24,800 28,100 27,200

6 Sabarca GC A 109,600CAT

BARTOLI MONFORT, ABRIL 7,500 9,2009,500 34,6008,40042145

HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, IRENE 7,800 7,70010,700 34,0007,80052668

ORTUÑO CARRILLO, LAIA 7,800 9,70010,400 33,2005,30031827

RUBIO ORTEGA, NORA 8,600 8,60010,800 37,8009,80051690

31,900 24,200 27,500 26,000

7 CG Vic A 108,100CAT

CASTRO LOPEZ, NARA 8,000 7,6009,500 33,9008,80048944

ILLAMOLA TERRADAS, BERTA 8,600 9,30010,700 37,5008,90051783

SOLER RODRIGUEZ, MARINA 8,500 6,1009,800 32,4008,00049215

TRIOLA COMPTE, CLARA 8,600 8,40010,600 35,9008,30041232

31,100 25,700 25,300 26,000

8 Gracia GC A 108,100CAT

CASAL REGLA, ELISA 8,100 9,60010,000 35,1007,40048792

CIDRE SOLER, OLGA 8,300 8,9009,800 34,7007,70050659

CODINA RUIZ, ELSA 8,700 9,7009,700 35,7007,60055045

PERFETTO , RAFFAELLA 8,200 9,9009,900 36,7008,70054015

29,700 25,200 29,200 24,000

9 CG Barcelona A 106,400CAT

ALMEIDA , LEANA 7,900 9,80011,100 35,0006,20054172

AMAT YANGUELA, MARIA 8,500 9,50010,500 36,3007,80054152

ANGEL PROL, GINA 7,500 9,60010,100 35,1007,90052199

BADET CAIAFA, LAURA 7,300 9,3009,900 32,2005,70050208

31,700 23,900 28,900 21,900

10 CG Sant Boi A 104,800CAT
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FONTIVEROS LOPEZ, SARA 7,800 9,7009,700 35,9008,70053045

ORTEGA ACEDO, AITANA 6,900 7,6009,500 32,9008,90055030

SANCHEZ TEVAR, LILAH JOSEPHINE 7,500 7,60011,200 36,0009,70055770

30,400 22,200 24,900 27,300

11 CE SPLIT GYM A 103,200CAT

FORTE FORT, ERIKA 8,100 6,30010,300 33,7009,00057264

NAVARRO PARRA, ONA 7,400 8,80010,100 34,5008,20049721

SAUCEDA MARTINEZ, MARTA 7,200 9,70010,000 35,0008,10049718

30,400 22,700 24,800 25,300

12 CG Sant Andreu A 101,200CAT

AGUADO , DANA 6,100 8,10010,000 32,1007,90057517

DOMENECH HERNANDEZ, LAIA 7,400 8,2009,300 33,8008,90057515

ENCINAS RUIZ, JÚLIA 7,400 9,4009,500 35,3009,00057516

28,800 20,900 25,700 25,800

13 CG Mataro A 99,100CAT

KOUNDIA VELAZCO, DHAYRA 7,300 9,10010,200 30,2003,60057163

OROZCO CUMARE, GIANELLA 5,700 9,30010,400 33,4008,00057165

ROGNIAT LIRIO, JÚLIA 9,300 10,10010,600 35,5005,50057213

31,200 22,300 28,500 17,100

14 CG VILANOVA A 98,600CAT

GUIXENS RUBIO, DANIELA 5,100 8,3009,300 30,1007,40053639

KUNZE LLIMONA, OLIVIA 5,800 7,3009,400 27,3004,80055372

SCHNEIDER , MIA LAURA 8,000 9,5009,600 34,3007,20054818

TERRADES O'CALLAGHAN, FIONA 7,800 8,00010,300 33,4007,30057513

29,300 21,600 25,800 21,900

15 CN Granollers A 98,400CAT

BENITEZ ARCOS, JUDITH 7,600 6,90011,100 32,7007,10050895
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LLISTAR GARCIA, LUA 7,300 9,7009,400 32,5006,10052270

LOPEZ SAN MARTIN, MIREIA 7,400 9,0009,800 33,2007,00052302

SERRA LERENA, ÈLIA 5,300 5,9009,400 23,8003,20057215

30,300 22,300 25,600 20,200

16 CG Terrassa A 93,000CAT

FRANCO GUERRERO, EMMA 6,400 7,8009,600 29,7005,90055230

PEREZ TEMIÑO, ELSA 8,600 6,3009,400 31,6007,30054663

ROMERO GONZALEZ, CARLA 7,600 8,0009,900 31,7006,20055228

28,900 22,600 22,100 19,400

17 CG Mataro B 92,800CAT

CURTO GOMES, FABIANA VALENTINA 6,200 9,00010,000 31,8006,60057164

GUISASOLA MARCO, CANDELA 6,200 7,90010,300 28,7004,30057200

MOLA LUSQUIÑOS, EMMA 6,900 7,50010,400 32,3007,50057330

30,700 19,300 24,400 18,400

18 Gracia GC B 89,900CAT

GRAZIANI RAMIREZ, MARIA 5,500 7,8009,600 26,5003,60041266

MAY PARK PUIG, ELISENDA 8,200 8,10010,100 31,7005,30052639

RAMIREZ TRUJILLO, DANIELLA 8,000 7,30010,000 31,7006,40049401

29,700 21,700 23,200 15,300

19 GAER A 82,200CAT

FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, IRIA 7,500 8,0009,800 31,7006,40052230

NIETO GONZÁLEZ, IRIS 3,100 6,9009,400 23,1003,70050791

PERERA AGUILAR, MARINA 6,600 4,7009,600 27,4006,50056433

28,800 17,200 19,600 16,600
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D3

1 Sabarca GC A 83,300CAT

GALLARDO FERNANDEZ, DANIELA 0,000 8,5000,000 17,2008,70057589

HERNADEZ MUELA, MARTINA 0,000 9,20010,700 26,7006,80052695

MARTI CABRERA, JUDITH 0,000 7,70010,500 27,0008,80057590

PARRA SANCHEZ, ROCIO 0,000 8,8009,700 26,9008,40042144

30,900 0,000 26,500 25,900

2 CE TAGYM A 82,000CAT

CORTELL HENDRY, GEMMA 0,000 8,40010,600 27,7008,70057050

GALINDO LOPEZ, JULIA 0,000 5,90010,600 24,8008,30057039

SANGUINO RESCO, SARA 0,000 9,0009,600 27,6009,00052637

VALERO JIMENEZ, TANIA 0,000 6,60010,000 25,7009,10046692

31,200 0,000 24,000 26,800

3 Abrera GC A 81,200CAT

BARRIOS PÁRRAGA, ABRIL 0,000 6,60010,600 25,4008,20052464

PEREZ DIAZ, GEMMA 0,000 8,0009,800 26,1008,30051273

RAMIREZ SALVADOR, LEIRE 0,000 8,8009,900 27,3008,60049520

RODRIGUEZ COLLAZOS, SILVIA 0,000 8,60010,000 27,0008,40051684

30,500 0,000 25,400 25,300

4 CE Salle Gracia A 80,800CAT

GUTIERREZ MOYA, ALBA 0,000 8,40010,200 26,4007,80051339

PERRAMON MIRO, CLAUDIA 0,000 8,90010,100 27,1008,10032421

RAVENTOS MORENO, NORAH 0,000 6,3009,800 22,3006,20031501

SORAYA OUECHTATI, ALMA 0,000 7,60010,700 27,3009,00042677

31,000 0,000 24,900 24,900

5 Salt GC A 79,000CAT

COLL QUINTANA, JANA 0,000 7,8009,800 26,2008,60057206

CORTES SINISTERRA, ZAFIRA 0,000 8,4009,500 26,6008,70052932

INIESTA CONEJO, MARTINA 0,000 8,0009,100 26,0008,90057207
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MANJON LINGER, CORA 0,000 7,3009,300 25,0008,40057091

28,600 0,000 24,200 26,200

6 Salt GC B 77,400CAT

BORRÀS FORT, AFRA 0,000 6,2009,600 23,8008,00057226

CANO MORENO, CLAUDIA 0,000 8,9008,200 24,4007,30057198

NAVARRO DANÉS, MARIONA 0,000 8,3008,900 25,8008,60057092

TERÉS GARCÍA, AINARA 0,000 7,00010,100 25,1008,00057227

28,600 0,000 24,200 24,600

7 Anoia CG A 77,100CAT

CUESTA ROBERT, PAULA 0,000 7,80010,100 24,9007,00055494

RAMOS JULIAN, MARCEL·LA 0,000 7,30010,200 25,5008,00055493

TOMÀS JULIÀ, BLANCA 0,000 6,1009,800 24,6008,70055491

TORELLÓ GASET, LAURA 0,000 7,5009,000 24,2007,70055495

30,100 0,000 22,600 24,400

8 CE Salle Gracia B 76,000CAT

BRETCHA RAMENTOL, CRISTINA 0,000 7,0009,100 22,7006,60057643

LO GIUDICE LO GIUDICE, DORA 0,000 8,8008,500 25,5008,20054968

PROFITÓS BAÑON, DANIELA 0,000 8,60010,600 26,3007,10052404

PROFITÓS BAÑÓN, LARA 0,000 6,80010,000 21,9005,10052405

29,700 0,000 24,400 21,900

9 CE TAGYM B 73,500CAT

BASCOY MATEO, MARIA 0,000 3,8007,400 15,5004,30057047

DELGADO NICOLAU, ARIADNA 0,000 8,1009,700 23,6005,80057048

SERRANO TRIGUERO, MELANY 0,000 6,8009,500 23,9007,60057049

SILVA ARIZA, ONA 0,000 8,4009,900 26,0007,70057051

29,100 0,000 23,300 21,100

10 Abrera GC B 69,400CAT
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BALLESTERO , MARA 0,000 8,6009,300 23,2005,30052986

BERTHET , ANAÏS 0,000 6,5009,500 21,1005,10052983

GARCIA MAURI, ARIADNA 0,000 7,50010,100 22,2004,60053035

LEIVA HERRERO, BERTA 0,000 7,10010,100 23,3006,10049674

29,700 0,000 23,200 16,500

11 CG Molins de Rei A 67,700CAT

GARCIA CAPAFONS, JULIA 0,000 7,6007,700 21,3006,00057489

LIEBANA HERNÁNDEZ, EVA 0,000 2,7009,100 16,4004,60054925

ROCA TUELLS, GALA 0,000 6,3009,700 23,6007,60057447

VILLANUEVA GARCIA, ANA 0,000 6,3008,600 21,4006,50055037

27,400 0,000 20,200 20,100

12 CG Olesa A 66,500CAT

BAENA GARCIA, ALBA 0,000 7,1009,500 23,4006,80053775

GARCIA CASTELLO, JULIA 0,000 9,40010,300 28,1008,40030824

RIVERA MOREDA, AINHOA 0,000 4,5000,000 9,3004,80035796

ROMO FEIJOO, LEIRE 0,000 5,3004,900 15,0004,80053739

24,700 0,000 21,800 20,000

13 Abrera GC C 64,200CAT

CLARENS CASTAÑO, LAIA 0,000 5,2000,000 12,9007,70052298

GUIÑÓN TEROL, IRENE 0,000 4,9007,900 16,1003,30052467

JIMENEZ MARQUEZ, PAULA 0,000 5,3009,300 22,5007,90042548

SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, CLAUDIA 0,000 7,4009,100 20,9004,40052296

26,300 0,000 17,900 20,000

14 CE Salle Gracia C 64,200CAT

CROS FERNANDEZ, AMELIA 0,000 4,80010,200 21,4006,40057470

DEL TORO SELLERS, LAIA 0,000 6,6008,500 19,8004,70057471

MAHILLO BALLESTEROS, LUCIA 0,000 6,90010,000 21,4004,50057498

TARABINI-CASTELLANI HERNANDEZ, CLARA 0,000 4,3008,700 18,9005,90040997
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D3

28,900 0,000 18,300 17,000

15 CE Salle Gracia D 55,800CAT

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, GABRIELA 0,000 5,6009,600 19,3004,10057492

MONRABÁ ALMENAR, ALEXANDRA 0,000 6,3009,800 20,3004,20057566

ROIG VAYÀ, MARTINA 0,000 2,7008,400 16,2005,10057459

27,800 0,000 14,600 13,400
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Salt

Pavelló de Gimnàstica de Salt
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Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

D4P

1 Associacio MOVE IT A 114,900CAT

CARITG FEIXAS, TXELL 10,100 8,30010,100 37,7009,20039983

CARRERAS SANCHEZ, VIOLETA 10,000 10,00010,300 39,0008,70055136

GASULL QUINTERO, LENA 9,800 9,4009,700 38,2009,30055145

30,100 29,900 27,700 27,200

2 GA Sta Coloma CE A 113,700CAT

ANGULLO DE LOS SANTOS, LUCIA 9,000 9,70010,200 37,5008,60047103

ARANDIGA SERRANO, LOLA 9,300 10,3009,800 38,3008,90042182

CANO SEGURA, AITANA 9,600 8,9009,900 36,5008,10032194

LAZARO BELHAJ, SARA 9,200 8,00010,100 36,3009,00032200

30,200 28,100 28,900 26,500

3 CGA Porqueres A 111,400CAT

BARÓ GUTIERREZ, MARTINA 9,900 4,5009,900 33,3009,00049801

PONTÉS FARRÉ, AINA 9,500 8,3009,900 35,9008,20049821

SAUBI MALAGELADA, JOANA 9,000 9,10010,100 36,2008,00047158

TEIXIDOR REIG, JUDIT 9,600 9,30010,000 37,4008,50047162

30,000 29,000 26,700 25,700

4 CGA Porqueres B 110,100CAT

CASTELLÀ FONT, CARLA 9,600 6,9009,900 35,1008,70052733

GARCIA PORTAS, XÈNIA 10,000 6,50010,200 35,4008,70049817

NADAL GARNATXE, MARIA 10,100 10,20010,100 39,6009,20042126

30,200 29,700 23,600 26,600

5 Salt GC A 110,000CAT

BORRISSÉ PERICOT, AFRA 9,900 7,80010,100 36,7008,90057135

CUFI PINEDA, CLARA 7,900 8,5009,900 34,8008,50057140

LOPEZ REQUENA, LAIA 9,200 7,20010,200 35,8009,20054995

SIMON ROS, MIRANDA 8,900 8,80010,000 35,4007,70046805

30,300 28,000 25,100 26,600
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Salt

Pavelló de Gimnàstica de Salt

9 i 10 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

D4P

6 Gracia GC A 108,900CAT

BASTE ALDECOA, ELSA 9,500 9,30010,000 37,3008,50049045

BURGUEÑO RIBES, AINA 9,600 6,6009,900 33,7007,60035134

CASANOVA MAYOLES, BETH 9,600 6,80010,100 34,9008,40052153

OKWOR , CHINYERE-SERENE 8,200 8,6009,800 35,2008,60039783

30,000 28,700 24,700 25,500

7 CG Barcelona A 108,300CAT

CROS , JULIETTE 8,500 8,10010,000 34,6008,00048959

GARCIA CASAS, IVET 10,200 9,30010,300 38,4008,60034743

LLESUY ALCOBER, ÀNNIA 8,600 8,1009,400 34,3008,20051576

SAPENA THAVORNKIT, GALAXIA 9,000 7,6009,900 33,0006,50056643

30,200 27,800 25,500 24,800

8 Martorell GC A 108,000CAT

BELTRAN BALDERA, JEIMI DANIELA 9,100 5,90010,000 33,5008,50057354

RAMIREZ MUÑOZ, DANIELA IGNACIA 9,700 7,50010,000 36,2009,00047221

VIVES , ARLET 9,200 6,8009,500 33,0007,50042085

YANG , CHENXIN 9,400 9,00010,100 37,3008,80057784

30,100 28,300 23,300 26,300

9 CG Lleida A 105,800CAT

GARCIA ESTRADA, BLAU 10,300 9,5009,900 38,3008,60041621

MARTI RUCIAN, ABRIL 9,500 5,5009,700 31,7007,00057043

PALLAS GUTIERREZ, EMMA 10,000 7,5009,800 35,8008,50041619

29,400 29,800 22,500 24,100

10 CN Granollers A 105,300CAT

GALEOTE LOPEZ, MARTINA 9,700 7,60010,100 36,0008,60052040

ROSICH CARCERENY, JUDITH 9,700 7,6009,900 34,8007,60053867

VILARDELL RAMON, NORA 8,900 7,40010,500 34,5007,70040972

30,500 28,300 22,600 23,900
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Pavelló de Gimnàstica de Salt

9 i 10 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

D4P

11 CG Osona A 105,100CAT

PASTOR LA ROSA, NOA 9,200 7,5009,700 35,0008,60053364

PRAT CORTADELLES, SIRA 8,900 9,3009,800 36,5008,50036131

ROMERO PICH, LAIA 8,800 6,7009,800 33,6008,30056740

29,300 26,900 23,500 25,400

12 CG Terrassa C 104,600CAT

CACERES CASTILLO, JANIRA 9,300 7,1009,900 33,9007,60049476

DUASO PEREZ, JUDIT 7,300 9,4009,900 35,7009,10049477

PIPÓ MARTINEZ, EMMA 9,400 7,3009,800 35,0008,50049474

29,600 26,000 23,800 25,200

13 CG Terrassa A 104,200CAT

GARCIA ZARAGOZA, PAULA 9,000 9,30010,100 36,8008,40057083

MESA DIAZ, ARIEL 9,400 7,9009,900 35,4008,20047018

REIG AGUILAR, CARLA 9,100 6,5009,500 32,0006,90047026

29,500 27,500 23,700 23,500

14 CG Molins de Rei A 103,800CAT

GAMERO ÁLVAREZ, VIOLETA 9,800 5,60010,100 33,7008,20054957

LUQUE CABELLO, MARTINA 6,900 7,4009,800 32,7008,60049110

MUSTIELES MELLADO, LUCIA 7,900 5,1009,700 28,3005,60041696

VIQUE LOPEZ, ERIKA 9,500 9,3009,800 36,4007,80046942

29,700 27,200 22,300 24,600

15 CG Vic A 103,500CAT

AVELLA VIDAL, SVETLANA 9,200 8,00010,000 34,2007,00036408

CANADELL CASAS, JORDINA 9,500 7,9009,900 34,1006,80055218

CAPDEVILA SOLER, CARLOTA 8,800 5,20010,200 32,1007,90057306

GARROTE CASTILLO, JANA 8,200 6,8009,800 33,1008,30055071

30,100 27,500 22,700 23,200
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9 i 10 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

D4P

16 CG Osona B 101,900CAT

ARDERIU TRULLAS, MUNTSA 7,200 5,60010,100 31,0008,10049074

FLORIDO RUIZ, LEIRE 8,600 7,8009,900 32,5006,20046760

NUÑEZ CASAS, ALBA 8,700 8,20010,000 36,0009,10035967

REYES PORYAS, HELENA 4,700 6,8009,600 28,5007,40046220

30,000 24,500 22,800 24,600

17 Club Nou Art A 101,720CAT

FRUTOS LUCENA, ANDREA 8,700 6,40010,000 33,9008,80053136

MARTINEZ VILANA, LIA 7,400 7,1009,600 32,0007,90053154

OLIVE ROCA, ARLET 8,600 6,2009,800 32,1007,50055474

RODRIGUEZ ZAPATER, EIRA 9,500 5,0009,820 33,2208,90053151

29,620 26,800 19,700 25,600

18 AE St Vicenç Montalt A 101,700CAT

BERNABÉ GÓMEZ, IRENE 9,300 9,1009,900 37,2008,90055706

FONT ROYO, BLANCA 8,400 7,00010,000 34,6009,20055698

MONTASELL HERNÀNDEZ, JÚLIA 6,500 6,7009,800 29,9006,90055701

29,700 24,200 22,800 25,000

19 CG EGIBA A 100,500CAT

CARRION PRADO, GINA 9,500 7,5009,800 34,4007,60030567

FERRER BROS, QUERALT 8,200 5,20010,000 31,0007,60053030

ROY CASAS, JULIA 9,300 7,7009,700 35,1008,40030472

29,500 27,000 20,400 23,600

20 GA Sta Coloma CE B 100,100CAT

CORCOBADO PRADO, ´LEIRE 8,900 8,7009,900 34,8007,30047096

CUBILLO LOPEZ, AITANA 7,600 8,40010,000 34,3008,30047197

SZABO , ELISA 9,700 3,1009,800 31,0008,40042167

29,700 26,200 20,200 24,000
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D4P

21 Club Gymrock A 98,300CAT

CARREÑO ROCA, ALEXIA 7,500 7,30010,200 32,3007,30057377

PONS CASADO, AINARA 8,900 4,70010,000 32,2008,60054821

REIS MARQUES, SOFIA 8,300 5,1009,800 28,7005,50057405

TARRAGO , AYLA 9,300 7,0009,900 32,6006,40055497

30,100 26,500 19,400 22,300

22 CG Mataro A 98,200CAT

MIRACLE CONEJERO, NOA 7,900 6,60010,200 32,5007,80057172

PÉREZ QUEROL, BERTA 7,000 7,3009,900 32,8008,60057557

SAGRISTÀ PRAT, LAIA 7,100 4,60010,100 29,0007,20055719

SÁNCHEZ REQUENA, JANA 8,400 5,6009,900 32,6008,70057166

30,200 23,400 19,500 25,100

23 CG Barcelona B 98,000CAT

BAEZA FRANCISCO, LUCIA 6,800 6,1009,400 30,4008,10048957

CID RUIZ DE VILLALOBOS, ADRIANA 8,900 8,20010,000 35,9008,80040916

EDO LLORENTE, AINHARA 7,200 5,4009,700 28,4006,10056310

GUASCH AIGUABELLA, AINA 7,900 5,9009,600 31,0007,60056309

29,300 24,000 20,200 24,500

24 CN Granollers B 97,600CAT

CANTOS SUAREZ, MARTINA 8,600 7,4009,800 33,2007,40046262

NAVARRO MESA, GINA 9,200 8,6009,900 34,4006,70050693

PALLAROLAS TORRES, LIS 8,600 5,20010,200 30,0006,00053373

29,900 26,400 21,200 20,100

25 Gracia GC B 96,500CAT

ALARCON LIZALDE, ALBA 9,700 6,5009,800 34,6008,60045958

BENEYT GILABERT, LIA 9,200 7,7009,700 32,9006,30048818

JIMENEZ DEL CAMPO, XENIA 9,100 3,5009,300 29,0007,10036531

28,800 28,000 17,700 22,000
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D4P

26 GA Sta Coloma CE C 96,400CAT

CASADO CARMONA, PAULA 9,100 5,9009,800 32,4007,60055301

ROCHA MALAVER, LUCIANA 9,400 6,5009,600 32,6007,10057612

SAEZ CERVILLA, AROA 8,900 4,8009,700 31,4008,00055302

29,100 27,400 17,200 22,700

27 CG Terrassa B 89,600CAT

AGUDO FERRETE, IRIS 9,700 7,2009,700 34,5007,90054650

GALLARZAGOITIA TORRENTS, AINA 8,800 8,0009,800 31,1004,50054756

HERNANDEZ MALLEN, MARTINA 7,700 4,0009,300 24,0003,00055231

28,800 26,200 19,200 15,400

28 CG Molins de Rei B 82,800CAT

ALMODOVAR MAÑAS, CARLA 9,400 5,1009,600 32,0007,90057444

GALERA JOSE, CARLA 8,600 4,2008,800 28,5006,90057448

PICAPIEDRA GARCIA, AINNA 5,700 2,6009,800 22,3004,20057455

28,200 23,700 11,900 19,000

29 CG Osona C 79,900CAT

CARBONELL SERRA, ABRIL 8,600 4,8009,300 28,8006,10046413

GORCHS ROCADEMBOSCH, ANNA 7,300 1,1009,900 24,5006,20049113

PONS DE LA IGLESIA, JULIA 5,700 4,9009,000 26,6007,00056699

28,200 21,600 10,800 19,300

30 CG EGIBA B 79,700CAT

FARRENY MARGARIT, JANA 7,900 2,0009,800 25,9006,20054631

HOPKINS COMALLONGA, KATE 8,200 3,6009,900 27,8006,10051730

PASCUET LLADO, BERTA 9,000 2,7009,300 26,0005,00035626

29,000 25,100 8,300 17,300

31 AE Dinasty A 79,000CAT

AGIP GUARACHE, DANIELA ANGELLY 7,400 5,0009,800 26,1003,90055395
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D4P

AMADOR PERALES, MARTA 6,500 3,6009,300 24,8005,40055396

GONZALEZ MUÑOZ, NOA 3,600 5,3009,700 23,4004,80053086

TRANCOSO JORQUERA, ADRIANA 5,700 3,7009,500 25,1006,20055397

29,000 19,600 14,000 16,400

Imprès 11/03/2024 13:12:58



Classificació Equips

2a Fase Edat Escolar A-B-C-D-E4P

Salt

Pavelló de Gimnàstica de Salt

9 i 10 de març
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1 Sabarca GC A 114,000CAT

GONZALEZ PEREZ, IVET 9,700 9,30010,700 39,0009,30049843

MONLEON DE LA FUENTE, MARIA 8,800 8,10010,200 36,3009,20052786

PRESTIERI LLORET, SARA 9,400 8,40010,800 38,0009,40031838

VICENTE GARCIA, ALBA 9,100 5,80010,600 34,7009,20054973

32,100 28,200 25,800 27,900

2 CG Osona A 113,600CAT

ALTIMIRAS JUANOLA, LAIA 10,200 7,70011,000 38,2009,30036130

NOGUER CONCA, EMMA 9,500 8,5008,900 35,8008,90036129

VILARO SANCHEZ, LAIA 9,600 9,40011,000 39,6009,60031691

30,900 29,300 25,600 27,800

3 CG Osona B 111,600CAT

CALVO PEREZ, LAIA 8,000 8,70010,300 35,7008,70045168

PALAU COILLARD, MAIWENN 9,700 8,50010,600 38,6009,80051693

SCHENKEL RAMIREZ, SELVA 8,100 8,80010,400 36,2008,90045202

TRULLAS MARTORELL, JOANA 9,100 6,30010,200 32,1006,50036086

31,300 26,900 26,000 27,400

4 CG Terrassa B 108,800CAT

CABRERA GRACIA, EMMA 9,100 6,00010,300 34,9009,50052901

LOPEZ MOLINA, LAURA 9,300 7,20010,000 36,2009,70037872

MONTOLIU POTRONY, ANNA 9,300 6,00010,100 34,3008,90052835

RODRIGUEZ ESTRADA, MARIONA 9,900 7,60010,400 37,4009,50020890

30,800 28,500 20,800 28,700

5 CG VILANOVA A 108,600CAT

GUTIERREZ PLAZA, OLALLA 9,800 8,10011,000 37,8008,90036686

LAVELLI PAREJO, LAVÍNIA 7,700 7,30010,800 34,6008,80052810

MADRID GARCÍA, NAIARA 8,000 7,00010,600 34,0008,40053464

SONTHEIMER , VIOLETA 7,400 8,60010,500 35,5009,00055021
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D4G

32,400 25,500 24,000 26,700

6 CG Terrassa A 107,700CAT

BURGOS RAYO, LAIA 8,300 5,80010,300 33,5009,10054640

OLIART CIRERA, BERTA 9,000 6,30010,300 34,7009,10020929

SANCHEZ VILA, MARIA 9,800 7,10010,700 36,7009,10047019

VILLEGAS CHAVES, IRIS 9,400 7,50010,200 36,0008,90057082

31,300 28,200 20,900 27,300

7 Associacio MOVE IT A 106,300CAT

COLL VERA, JÚLIA 8,000 6,70010,700 33,9008,50057061

DOMINGUEZ RAMOS, CAROLINA 9,000 4,80010,600 33,0008,60057373

ROMERO SOLER, LAIA 9,900 9,30010,900 39,4009,30055141

32,200 26,900 20,800 26,400

8 CG Terrassa C 100,200CAT

AVILA GIL, ESTEL·LA 9,900 4,1009,800 31,8008,00052903

CAMPOS ROMERO, EMMA 9,200 3,0008,800 29,1008,10054656

MORRAJA DE LA RIVA, MIREIA 9,000 6,70010,200 33,1007,20052902

RAMIREZ MORILLA, ALBA 9,200 6,7009,900 34,2008,40054668

29,900 28,300 17,500 24,500

9 GAER A 98,900CAT

MARTINEZ LEVINSHON, MYA 6,900 5,8009,900 31,2008,60040743

NAVARRO BARBERO, ONA 9,000 2,40010,100 30,9009,4003248

NIETO GONZÁLEZ, MAR 6,300 4,10010,000 28,9008,50051845

RUBIO VALERO, EMMA 8,800 6,50010,600 35,0009,10022724

30,700 24,700 16,400 27,100

10 CG Osona C 94,400CAT

BELHASSANI AIT AHMED, RIM 8,600 1,1009,900 27,0007,40049135

CASTILLA JARAMILLO, JUDITH 9,600 8,6009,700 34,0006,10054674
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D4G

MOLIST CAMPOS, MONICA YUNQIU 9,400 6,0009,600 33,4008,40049175

29,200 27,600 15,700 21,900

11 GAER B 83,000CAT

FARRE GARCIA, CARLA 8,500 3,10010,100 27,7006,00046429

LEG BOGUNYA, MARIONA 4,600 5,30010,400 28,6008,30056550

LLAHÍ AGUSTÍ, MIREIA 2,900 5,4009,800 26,7008,60056222

30,300 16,000 13,800 22,900
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E4P

1 CGE Les Moreres A 111,900CAT

ABIDAL , LEYNA 9,100 7,60010,600 36,4009,10027189

LUNDMAN PEPIO, ISABELLA 9,700 8,50010,300 36,7008,20052710

MUÑOZ SEGURA, NATIVIDAD 8,700 8,60010,000 37,0009,70051471

PARDO GARCIA, JANA 9,000 7,30010,700 36,0009,00049832

31,600 27,800 24,700 27,800

2 Salt GC A 109,200CAT

ABAD GARCIA, GINA 7,600 7,80010,200 34,5008,90054932

BORRAS BORRELL, NURIA 8,600 8,60010,600 36,8009,00054902

CICUJANO MUEDRA, ELNA 8,700 7,80010,000 36,0009,50057149

QUINTANA COSTAL, CARLOTA 8,700 4,30010,500 32,7009,20044562

31,300 26,000 24,200 27,700

3 Gracia GC A 107,500CAT

COMA RODRIGUEZ, IVET 9,000 6,40010,400 34,3008,50035784

MARTRAT ASENSIO, DANIELA 8,700 6,90010,700 34,5008,20035791

RODON VARGAS, VALERIA ANGELINA 7,900 8,70010,600 35,2008,00055798

SALOM JAUMEJUAN, CARLOTA 9,500 7,80010,200 36,0008,50046117

31,700 27,200 23,400 25,200

4 CG EGIBA A 103,200CAT

LOPEZ GARCIA, IRAIA 7,900 5,70010,300 32,6008,70035615

MALDONADO PEREZ, ALEXIA 7,100 6,90010,200 33,4009,20031356

PARAREDA GARCIA, IONA 8,500 7,20010,500 34,3008,10026211

VILELLA DE VILAR, QUERALT 8,000 6,70010,200 34,0009,10030628

31,000 24,400 20,800 27,000

5 CG Mataro A 102,700CAT

BELZA SANCHEZ, CARLA 8,300 6,00010,600 34,3009,40036143

DE MOYA SILLERO, JUDITH 8,000 4,70010,200 30,7007,80049796

PICADO POZO, AILEEN 8,900 7,8009,800 36,80010,30047292

Imprès 11/03/2024 13:13:13



Classificació Equips

2a Fase Edat Escolar A-B-C-D-E4P

Salt

Pavelló de Gimnàstica de Salt

9 i 10 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

E4P

VIVES CARCOLE, MARIA 7,500 3,9009,700 29,8008,70057171

30,600 25,200 18,500 28,400

6 CN Granollers A 100,900CAT

BURRIEL CRIADO, MARIA 9,600 5,50010,300 34,7009,30040970

DOMINGUEZ CASTELLOTE, CARLA 6,300 5,70010,400 31,5009,10053866

VILA CASTELLA, ELIA 8,100 6,90010,500 34,7009,20030979

31,200 24,000 18,100 27,600

7 CGE Les Moreres C 100,200CAT

EREMINA , POLINA 8,300 6,0009,300 31,8008,20051592

FRANCO FAJARDO, KAMILA 8,700 6,20010,200 33,8008,70057913

KUKOVETZ SUNYER, SONIA 9,100 5,9009,200 33,4009,20057363

RENTERIA CALVO, JIMENA 6,000 6,6009,700 30,3008,00057584

29,200 26,100 18,800 26,100

8 Club Nou Art A 99,000CAT

CASAS ANAYA, TEIA 5,700 6,00010,000 30,5008,80036772

ESTEVEZ TRAMULLAS, EMMA 8,500 8,40010,300 36,6009,40036875

GARCIA MORALES, NOA 7,200 7,1009,800 31,9007,80036904

30,100 21,400 21,500 26,000

9 CE Salle Gracia A 96,400CAT

CHAMORRO , SOFÍA 7,200 7,50010,300 33,5008,50054859

MORROS AGUILELLA, FRIDA 7,100 6,50010,100 31,3007,60052995

SERRA ESCORNE, CLARA 7,200 5,90010,400 31,6008,10054895

30,800 21,500 19,900 24,200

10 CG EGIBA B 93,700CAT

ALAMO BARRERA, INES 7,900 5,4009,600 30,9008,00048541

FERNANDEZ LARA, NEUS 7,700 6,20010,000 31,4007,50050708

SINFREU LOPEZ, ALEXANDRA 8,300 5,90010,400 31,4006,80040453
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Salt

Pavelló de Gimnàstica de Salt

9 i 10 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

E4P

30,000 23,900 17,500 22,300

11 Gracia GC B 93,500CAT

BADIA BERTHELOT, CLARA 8,300 7,00010,100 33,6008,20030360

FERNANDEZ VALLS, JUDIT 8,900 4,9009,500 23,3000,00035309

MONTOLIU BONNIN, LOLA 9,700 7,60010,600 36,6008,70036387

30,200 26,900 19,500 16,900

11 Sabadell GC A 93,500CAT

BARTOLOME FORNES, ARES 8,100 7,00010,000 33,3008,20036427

GARCIA CHAVES, ANNA 7,900 3,10010,100 28,6007,50057145

MORENO BOU, ANNA 8,400 5,2009,800 31,6008,20057152

29,900 24,400 15,300 23,900

13 CGE Les Moreres B 91,800CAT

GALBE OSUNA, MARINA 8,200 6,80010,100 33,7008,60047627

GORDO GARCIA, AINOA 8,000 6,6000,000 23,1008,50042039

MARGITIC MANZOTTI, ALBA 8,600 7,40010,700 35,0008,30046943

20,800 24,800 20,800 25,400

14 Sabadell GC B 90,900CAT

DIEZ ALVAREZ, NOA 8,200 6,60010,000 33,7008,90057143

PELAEZ MURILLO, LAIA 8,000 1,80010,100 27,5007,60057189

SANCHEZ COLLIGNON, NORAH 7,000 4,1009,600 29,7009,00057147

29,700 23,200 12,500 25,500
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